Sr Questions Answers Choice

14
16
20
48

1 In maize, there are hromosomes.

Green hous effect
Ozone depletion
Deforestation
Photosynthesis

2 The phenomenon which doe snot lead to global warming.

Food web
Ecologicla pyramid
Tropicla level
None of these

3 All the food chains are joined together to form .....

Electric generator
Compressor
Electric motor
Inverter

4 Which is used in UPS.

Arabic word
English word
Latin word
Greek word

5 The word acid is derived form.

Convex mirror
Concave mirror
Convex lens
Concave lens

6 - is used is solar cooker.

Parent

Sister
Daughter
Grand parents

7 Each datugher DNA contains one new strand and one strand of ........... DNA.

. Global pure system

. Global positioning system
Global positioning satellite
. Global pure satellite

8 GPS means

Network of nerves
. Spinal cord

Brain

PNS and CNS

9 Peipheral nervous system consist of

Alpha rays
X-rays
beta rays
Gama rays

10 Neutron stars emit higher energy reaiation such as.

1000 Pa
100 Pa
1056 Pa
800 Pa

1" 1 kPa=

CNS

PNS
Nucleus
Cytoplasm

12 Inter neurons are present in.

Thalamus
Cerebrum
Hypothalamus
Cerebellum

13 Controls sensory functions.

Low pressure on small area

No Pressure on small area
. High pressur eon small area
High pressur eon large area

14 When same amount of force is applied on differente areas, it exerts.

. 8000 Pa
. 9000 Pa
C. 10000 Pa
D. 11000 Pa

Wy UTOW » UOWr UOWr UOWr 0U0WP» UOWr U0UP U0Wr U0DP 0OWP U0®» U0Wwr U0W» 0UOwm»

15 Water Pressure increases by ............ for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.



16

17

18

19

20

Spectroscope is an instrument used to edamine the wavelength of.

The chemicla reaction during which a compound splits up into two or more simple substanes,
is called.

Bio Plastic is made of.

Symbol and formulae of the reactants are written on....... side fo arrow.

Substancs whihc take part in a chemical reaction are called.

A
. Sound waves

Ow>» UOw» UTUOw

UOw» U0Ow

Water waves

. Air waves

. Additon reaction

Replacement reaction

. Balanced reaction

Fats

. Glucose
. Proteins

Right
Upward

. Both side
. Products

. Elements
. Compunds



