

## General Science 8th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In maize, there are hromosomes.	A. 14 B. 16 C. 20 D. 48
2	The phenomenon which doe snot lead to global warming.	A. Green hous effect B. Ozone depletion C. Deforestation D. Photosynthesis
3	All the food chains are joined together to form	A. Food web B. Ecologicla pyramid C. Tropicla level D. None of these
4	Which is used in UPS.	A. Electric generator B. Compressor C. Electric motor D. Inverter
5	The word acid is derived form.	A. Arabic word B. English word C. Latin word D. Greek word
6	is used is solar cooker.	A. Convex mirror B. Concave mirror C. Convex lens D. Concave lens
7	Each datugher DNA contains one new strand and one strand of DNA.	A. Parent B. Sister C. Daughter D. Grand parents
8	GPS means	A. Global pure system     B. Global positioning system     C. Global positioning satellite     D. Global pure satellite
9	Peipheral nervous system consist of	A. Network of nerves B. Spinal cord C. Brain D. PNS and CNS
10	Neutron stars emit higher energy realation such as.	A. Alpha rays B. X-rays C. beta rays D. Gama rays
11	1 kPa=	A. 1000 Pa B. 100 Pa C. 1056 Pa D. 800 Pa
12	Inter neurons are present in.	A. CNS B. PNS C. Nucleus D. Cytoplasm
13	Controls sensory functions.	A. Thalamus B. Cerebrum C. Hypothalamus D. Cerebellum
14	When same amount of force is applied on differente areas, it exerts.	A. Low pressure on small area     B. No Pressure on small area     C. High pressur eon small area     D. High pressur eon large area
15	Water Pressure increases by for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.	A. 8000 Pa B. 9000 Pa C. 10000 Pa D. 11000 Pa

16	Spectroscope is an instrument used to edamine the wavelength of.	A. Water waves B. Sound waves C. Light waves D. Air waves
17	The chemicla reaction during which a compound splits up into two or more simple substanes, is called.	A. Additon reaction B. Decomposition C. Replacement reaction D. Balanced reaction
18	Bio Plastic is made of.	A. Fats B. Glucose C. Proteins D. Starch
19	Symbol and formulae of the reactants are written on side fo arrow.	A. Left B. Right C. Upward D. Both side
20	Substancs whihe take part in a chemical reaction are called.	A. Products B. Ractants C. Elements D. Compunds